Operating Instructions & Parts Manual
MULTISTAGE
VERTICAL INLINE
PM SERIES PUMPS
5910-250-00                     3/1/2010
Specifications and Repair Parts Manual                                              PM1 Series
Please read and save this Repair Parts Manual. Read this manual and the General Operating
Instructions carefully before attempting to assemble, install, operate or maintain the product

PM1-2 1/2 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 2 56 lbs. [25 kgs.]
PM1-3 1/2 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 3 60 lbs. [27 kgs.]
PM1-3 1/2 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 3 57 lbs. [26 kgs.]
PM1-4 1/2 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 4 61 lbs. [28 kgs.]
PM1-4 1/2 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 4 57 lbs. [26 kgs.]
PM1-5 1/2 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 5 62 lbs. [28 kgs.]
PM1-5 1/2 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 5 58 lbs. [26 kgs.]
PM1-6 3/4 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 6 68 lbs. [31 kgs.]
PM1-6 3/4 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 6 60 lbs. [27 kgs.]
PM1-7 3/4 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 7 69 lbs. [31 kgs.]
PM1-7 3/4 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 7 61 lbs. [28 kgs.]
PM1-8 1 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 8 70 lbs. [32 kgs.]
PM1-8 1 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 8 66 lbs. [30 kgs.]
PM1-9 1 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 9 71 lbs. [32 kgs.]
PM1-9 1 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 9 67 lbs. [30 kgs.]
PM1-10 1 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 10 72 lbs. [33 kgs.]
PM1-10 1 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 10 68 lbs. [31 kgs.]
PM1-11 1½ 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 11 77 lbs. [35 kgs.]
PM1-11 1½ 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 11 72 lbs. [32 kgs.]
PM1-12 1½ 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 12 78 lbs. [35 kgs.]
PM1-12 1½ 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 12 72 lbs. [33 kgs.]
PM1-13 1½ 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 13 79 lbs. [36 kgs.]
PM1-13 1½ 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 13 73 lbs. [33 kgs.]
PM1-15 2 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 15 75 lbs. [34 kgs.]
PM1-15 2 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 15 80 lbs. [36 kgs.]
PM1-17 2 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 17 76 lbs. [35 kgs.]
PM1-17 2 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 17 81 lbs. [37 kgs.]
PM1-19 2 56C 115/208-230, 1 phase 19 78 lbs. [35 kgs.]
PM1-19 2 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 19 83 lbs. [38 kgs.]
PM1-21 3 56C 208-230, 1 phase 21 101 lbs. [46 kgs.]
PM1-21 3 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 21 89 lbs. [40 kgs.]
PM1-23 3 56C 208-230, 1 phase 23 102 lbs. [46 kgs.]
PM1-23 3 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 23 91 lbs. [41 kgs.]
PM1-25 3 56C 208-230, 1 phase 25 104 lbs. [47 kgs.]
PM1-25 3 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 25 92 lbs. [42 kgs.]
PM1-27 3 56C 208-230, 1 phase 27 106 lbs. [48 kgs.]
PM1-27 3 56C 208-230/460 3 phase 27 94 lbs. [43 kgs.]
NOTE: Driver data is subject to change without notice, see label on driver for actual
specifications.
*Weights may vary at any time due to weight of pump components or motors.